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Ronnefeltdt Tea Selection
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Golden Summer Darjeeling
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English Breakfast
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Earl Grey
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Assam Bari
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Wellness Tea
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Royal Milk Tea with Irish Malt
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¥1,200
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10% service charge and 1 0% consumption tax are included in the indicated price.
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Ronnefeldt Tea Selection

<7 A AT 4> Iced Tea
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Golden Earl Grey

2= Y ORGEROVIBRECALHE Y FOFYET LY FLE.

WRHOT LT LATE,

A X2 T T A—DF 4—T 10— b ¥1,500
Iced Royal Milk Tea with Tea Gelato
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Tea Soda
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Tea Soda Float
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Splendid Earl Grey ’
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Ronnefeldt Teastar Series % ¥ 1,600
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10% service charge and 10%consumption tax are included in the indicated price.
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Café
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Coffee

American Coffee

Iced Coffee

Caffeine-free Coffee

Mocha -+ Kilimanjaro

Blue Mountain Blend

Espresso

Café Au Lait

Cappuccino

Matcha Green Tea Au Lait

Chocolate Chaud

Ice Cream
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¥1,400
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¥1,300
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10% service charge and 10%consumption tax are included in the indicated price.
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Soft Drinks

Ja—k Float ¥1,300
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T—T )=V a—2R Grapefruit Juice ¥980
~RY T Perrier ¥900
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Snacks

S AR FAwuF Mixed Sandwiches ¥1,500
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10% service charge and 10% consumption tax are included in the indicated price.
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Jyunzousen juice
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Mandarin Drink
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Grated apple Drink ¥ 1,300
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Mango Drink ¥ 1,300
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Cranberry Drink ¥ 1,300
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BEICE 1 0%DOT—EARE 1 0%DEERNSENTEVET.
10% service charge and 10%consumption tax are included in the indicated price.
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Galvanina Organic Soda
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Organicsoda LIMONATA
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Organic Blood Orange Sparkling Juice
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Organic Cola
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10% service charge and 10%consumption tax are included in the indicated price.
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Alcohol Drinks
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Draft Beer
Domestic Beer (S)

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Ballantine’s 17 Years Old

F53 AT A Y (FR/HE) Glass of Wine (Red/White)
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AIN—2V) VT AV Sparkling Wine

Vieux Papes Vin de France
Rouge/Blanc

Yrra ¥/ Yyl Fax A7 27 200ml Santero Pinot Chardonnay Spumante

#1777 IV Cocktail
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Gin Tonic
Moscow Mule
Kahlua Milk
Campari Soda
Campari Orange
Cassis Soda

Cassis Orange

¥1,500
¥1,200
¥1,200

¥2,300

¥1,100

¥2,000

¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
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10% service charge and 10%consumption tax are included in the indicated price.



